2015 Girls Individual Bowling Regionals

Division 3, Region 14

Eastland Bowl, Kalamazoo

February 28, 2015

Qualifiers

Place Bowler Grade School Gamel Game?2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 T/B Total
1 Tiffany Hills 12 Leslie 224 155 150 157 176 255 0 1117
2 Madisen Rye 12 Coloma 226 119 169 179 222 156 0 1071
3 SabrinaBall 11 Coloma 179 184 199 157 176 151 0 1046
4  Kadee Bechman 12 Pennfield 201 190 150 185 166 148 0 1040
5 Haileigh Wierckz 11 Hopkins 194 145 176 182 217 125 0 1039
6 Morgan Gilbert 9 Corunna 183 194 186 156 167 144 0 1030
7  Lily Whitford 12 Portland 139 177 170 211 170 160 0 1027
8 Morgen Scott 12 Corunna 121 206 135 158 181 193 0 99
9 Becky Fodor 12 Paw Paw 170 140 186 197 141 158 0 992
10 Hannah Eldridge 11 Corunna 144 187 191 175 136 151 0 984
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5 Haileigh Wierckz 11 Hopkins 194 145 176 182 217 125 1039
6  Morgan Gilbert 9 Corunna 183 194 186 156 167 144 1030
7  Lily Whitford 12 Portland 139 177 170 211 170 160 1027
8  Morgen Scott 12 Corunna 121 206 135 158 181 193 994
9  Becky Fodor 12 Paw Paw 170 140 186 197 141 158 992
10 Hannah Eldridge 11 Corunna 144 187 191 175 136 151 984
11  Allison Feldten 12 Coloma 175 192 159 181 118 152 977
12 Natalie Warren 12 Durand 161 167 134 161 157 177 957
13 Mary Ray 12 Ovid-Elsie 120 209 159 174 156 132 950
14  Ashley Sipla 12 Coloma 191 114 161 169 172 138 945
14  Micalee Frampton 12 Otsego 138 136 156 202 172 141 945
16 Brianna Cards 12 Perry 145 166 137 158 165 172 943
17 Sierra Howes 12 Corunna 185 133 168 133 146 177 942
18 Jenna Davis 12 Portland 184 170 147 166 148 123 938
19  Autumn Antcliff 12 Durand 138 166 140 148 162 175 929
20 Desirae Dodge 12 Ovid-Elsie 167 186 142 156 131 143 925
21 Madison DeGraves 12 Hopkins 133 194 155 143 151 147 923
22 Michaela Gilbert 11 Corunna 150 141 151 157 158 162 919
23 Rachel Pasma 12 Hopkins 180 138 124 129 195 150 916
24 Sarah Ash 12 Perry 148 149 180 155 120 158 910
25 Megan Elwell 9 Pennfield 169 178 125 143 139 154 908
26 Leigha Vashaw 12 Portland 169 142 136 172 152 132 903
26  Brittany Rutherford 12 Allegan 144 144 153 154 152 156 903
28 Jasmine Engel 11 Corunna 151 128 149 143 169 162 902
29 Shelby Weaver 12 Otsego 146 166 129 178 139 142 900
30 McKenna Cook 10 Parchment 169 158 146 138 136 148 895
30 Samantha Stringham 12 Ovid-Elsie 164 124 129 115 179 184 895
32 Jessica Willey 12 Allegan 165 151 173 136 149 114 888
33 Cheyanna Dooley 11 Paw Paw 168 135 153 106 130 194 886
34  Charlotte Phillips 9 Otsego 145 116 157 155 143 159 875
35 Kadee Duguid 12 Durand 133 125 140 142 154 169 863
36 Kylie Helms 10 Ovid-Elsie 158 150 136 136 160 121 861
37 Alexis England 9 Pennfield 142 123 128 125 133 200 851
38 Sierra Brodberg 10 Ovid-Elsie 154 166 136 160 102 131 849
38 Sarah Burner 12 Durand 117 101 144 167 159 161 849
40 Ashley Zinn 9 Portland 147 114 137 147 163 137 845
41  Kylie Cook 12 Allegan 156 157 156 101 144 129 843
42  Kinsey Carr 10 Paw Paw 111 131 158 119 125 198 842
43 Renee Bryan 11 Otsego 153 137 114 127 146 160 837
43  Cortnie Cook 12 Allegan 122 126 165 127 104 193 837
45  McKenzie Koopman 12 Parchment 144 163 135 119 157 118 836
46  Samantha Zeran 12 Allegan 111 143 188 115 140 136 833
47  Kerstin Hills 9 Leslie 120 129 136 145 168 128 826




Place Bowler

48
49
50
51
52
52
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
60
62
63
64
65
65
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Lexi Mullohan
Cassidy Fickett
Megan Aalberts
Clare Hurley
Sara Preston
Grace Sylvester
Kaylynn Martin
Savannah Pryslek
Tabitha Haskins
Jessica Price
Ashley Hoskins
Sam Tunez
Victoria Rupe
Leah Kline
Hazel Smith
Autumn Easley
Audie Rohr
Ashley Randall
Amanda Armstrong
Paige Brewbaker
Bailey Scott
Ashley Price
Alison Ellsworth
Maria Perez
Lexie Horvath
Taegen Willson
Tatianna Fraley
Lauren Bonds
Allie Remick
Kelsey Every
Leah Beals
Leah Petrick
Olivia Beebe
Courtney Tortorelli
Beth Heimann
Cassie Upton
Emily Fredricks
Chyanne Himel
Taylor Sayers
Kaylyn Prado
Alexis Aumack
Hope Kline
Caitlin Koch

Grade School

12 Comstock
10 Coloma

10 Otsego

12 Perry

11 Comstock
10 Paw Paw

11 Portland

12 Portland

12 Pennfield

11 South Haven
9 Leslie

11 Perry

12 Parchment
12 Paw Paw

9 Hopkins

10 South Haven
12 Otsego

11 Parchment
10 Coloma

12 Ovid-Elsie
12 Perry

10 South Haven
9 Leslie

9 Durand

10 Pennfield

11 Perry

11 Durand

10 Comstock
10 South Haven
11 Leslie

11 Parchment
10 Comstock
12 Allegan

9 Hopkins
12 Comstock

9 Leslie
12 Hopkins
10 South Haven
11 Parchment
11 Pennfield
12 Comstock
10 Paw Paw
11 South Haven

Gamel Game?2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game 6 T/B Total

111
120
109
112
154
133
142
160
114
153
141
125
150
127
104
114
102
151
99
140
107
91
94
163
110
120
117
122
103
118
101
120
121
95
119
92
94
88
172
83
90
87
0

138
139
145
155
123
114
135
102
147
119
116
118
158
120
124
139
143
132
90
119
131
137
128
119
110
127
115
116
113
81
122
126
123
138
123
74
85
103
130
89
72
67
0

155
116
112
119
114
115
136
127
127
120
151
129
132
103
117
138
131
111
121
107
114
123
157
120
139
124
120
143
81
106
125
98
85
100
98
125
97
117
115
86
88
86
0

125
158
170
112
174
128
127
148
142
94
106
118
112
178
112
113
133
107
140
150
92
137
129
99
115
99
102
117
162
137
117
96
86
117
94
106
130
81
118
87
93
65
0

137
158
147
156
110
161
128
103
143
164
105
132
108
127
166
125
127
118
144
122
127
144
110
90
134
114
99
109
105
112
118
91
97
96
81
89
85
98
0
86
80
90
0

148
119
122
143
117
141
122
149
114
130
158
144
104
109
135
128
118
126
151
97
157
95
108
129
111
111
134
78
104
107
71
118
133
85
101
129
86
86
0
91
96
120
0

814
810
805
797
792
792
790
789
787
780
77
766
764
764
758
757
754
745
745
735
728
727
726
720
719
695
687
685
668
661
654
649
645
631
616
615
577
573
535
522
519
515

0



